
●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●

●●●●●●●●●●●●●

●

●●
●

●●●●●●●●

●●

●●
●

●●
●●●●●●

●●●●●●●●●●●

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

0
1

2
3

4

days

nb
r.o

f.c
as

es
 (

lo
g) exp.model coefs:  −0.931 ; 0.07

GLM−Poisson model coefs:  −2.058 ; 0.091

2020−01−22 2020−02−06 2020−02−21 2020−03−07 2020−03−22

JAPAN 

0
10

30
50 lm−exp GR =  1.07

glm−Poisson GR =  1.09


